Caring Cupboard

2014-2015 School Year

Date

Item/Person Requesting

EHS

Morgan

Lincoln

Mt. Stuart

Valley View

Dev Pre

Vision

10/14/14

T1-83 Graphing Calculator- M Johansen

$124.19

11/17/14

4 Zipper Trapper Keepers/Dividers- K Hails

$68.17

11/17/14

Black backpack- CSchrader

$36.67

11/22/14

Gloves, 4 x backpacks, granola bars- M Johansen

$274.69

11/25/14

Gloves- Scott Botten

$21.49

11/25/14

8 x boy's coats, 5 x girl's coats- Scott Botten

$275.54

11/25/14

Printing- Valley Vision Coupons- all schools ($15.01)

$3.01

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

12/1/14

$150 Fred Meyer gift card- Mary K Pratt (clothes)

$100.00

$50.00
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12/11/14

Notebooks- MMS, Ken Hails

$67.45
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1/9/15

Visions Certificates- Valley Vision

$80.00
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2/4/15

Rolling Back Pack- Varage Sale per Pam Tipton

$20.00
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2/5/15

Shoes- per Dan Patton

59.39
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2/6/15

Hearing Aid Batteries- NW Audiology per M. Cawley

$20.00
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2/19/15

Planner- EHS per C. Schrader

$19.43
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2/23/15

Clothing- 2nd grader per Trina Lanegan

$66.11
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2/24/15

Woman's coat- homeless teen perS. Stockman

$37.79
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3/3/15

Tennis shoes x 2 (brothers) per Lindsey Toth

$70.18
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3/23/15

Tennis shoes per Scott Botten

$29.69
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3/23/15

Clothing/supplies per Scott Botten- house fire, 3 kids

$174.50
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3/25/15

Vision Certificate- Valley Vision

$40.00
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4/9/15

F M Gift Card- 13 yr. old girl- milk, cereal, diapers

$150.00
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4/15/15

Cathie Day- YVC Admission and Compass Test- Isaiah

$105.00
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4/15/15

Academic planner- EHS per Courtney Schrader

$10.03
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4/15/15

TI-83 Graphing Calculator- C Schrader

$124.19
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7/6/15

F M Gift Card- 13 yr. old girl- diapers

$100.00

Total

2014-15 Totals

$755.00

$408.62

$3.00

$298.68

$504.22

$50.00

$120.00

$2,139.52




