Caring Cupboard										
2014-2015 School Year										
	Date	Item/Person Requesting	EHS	Morgan	Lincoln	Mt. Stuart	Valley View	Dev Pre	Vision	
1	10/14/14	TI-83 Graphing Calculator- M Johansen	\$124.19							
2	11/17/14	4 Zipper Trapper Keepers/Dividers- K Hails		\$68.17						
3	11/17/14	Black backpack- C Schrader	\$36.67							
4	11/22/14	Gloves, 4 x backpacks, granola bars- M Johansen	\$274.69							
5	11/25/14	Gloves- Scott Botten					\$21.49			
6	11/25/14	8 x boy's coats, 5 x girl's coats- Scott Botten					\$275.54			
7	11/25/14	Printing- Valley Vision Coupons- all schools (\$15.01)	\$3.01	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00			
8	12/1/14	\$150 Fred Meyer gift card- Mary K Pratt (clothes)				\$100.00		\$50.00		
9	12/11/14	Notebooks- MMS, Ken Hails		\$67.45						
10	1/9/15	Visions Certificates- Valley Vision							\$80.00	
11	2/4/15	Rolling Back Pack- Varage Sale per Pam Tipton	\$20.00							
12	2/5/15	Shoes- per Dan Patton				59.39				
13	2/6/15	Hearing Aid Batteries- NW Audiology per M. Cawley		\$20.00						
14	2/19/15	Planner- EHS per C. Schrader	\$19.43							
15	2/23/15	Clothing- 2nd grader per Trina Lanegan				\$66.11				
16	2/24/15	Woman's coat- homeless teen per S. Stockman	\$37.79							
17	3/3/15	Tennis shoes x 2 (brothers) per Lindsey Toth				\$70.18				
18	3/23/15	Tennis shoes per Scott Botten					\$29.69			
19	3/23/15	Clothing/supplies per Scott Botten-house fire, 3 kids					\$174.50			
20	3/25/15	Vision Certificate- Valley Vision							\$40.00	
21	4/9/15	F M Gift Card- 13 yr. old girl- milk, cereal, diapers		\$150.00				_		
22	4/15/15	Cathie Day- YVC Admission and Compass Test- Isaiah	\$105.00							
23	4/15/15	Academic planner- EHS per Courtney Schrader	\$10.03					_		
24	4/15/15	TI-83 Graphing Calculator- C Schrader	\$124.19							
25	7/6/15	F M Gift Card- 13 yr. old girl- diapers		\$100.00				_		
										Total
2014-15 Totals			\$755.00	\$408.62	\$3.00	\$298.68	\$504.22	\$50.00	\$120.00	\$2,139.52